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	Deena Engle
	American Education Services/Pheaa
	dengle@aessuccess.org
	717-720-2351

	John Powley
	American Education Services/Pheaa
	Jpowley@aessuccess.org
	717-720-3359

	Grace Bartini
	ASA
	bartini@amsa.com
	1800-999-9080 ext 4512

	Shelley Saunders
	ASA
	saunders@amsa.com
	1-800-999-9080 ext 6028

	Duane Quinn
	ASA
	Quinn@amsa.com
	617-728-4204

	Sandy Wiehe
	Sallie Mae
	Swiehe@salliemae.com
	317-598-4064

	Shari Meehan
	American Student Assistance
	meehan@amsa.com
	617-728-4247

	Debra Wiley
	U.S. Dept. of Education
	Debra.Wiley@ed.gov
	202-377-3801

	Doug Hendrickson
	ECMC
	dhendrickson@ecmc.org
	804-267-7102

	Greg Golihur
	Finance Authority of Maine
	greg@famemaine.com
	207-623-3263

	Bruce Zimmerman
	Great Lakes
	bzimmerman@glhec.org
	608-246-1559

	Tom Cox
	ISAC
	tcox@isac.org
	847-831-8298

	John Manuel
	ISAC
	Jmanuel@isac.org
	1-800-366-5755 ext 3840

	Toots Lapata-Victorson
	MHEAA-Michigan Guaranty Agency
	Victorsont@michigan.gov
	517-372-0296

	Paul Garrard
	NCHELP
	PGarrard@nchelp.org
	202-822-2102

	Lorenz Worden
	NYSHESC
	Lworden@hesc.com
	518-474-2851

	Dantaida DeGuzman
	NYSHESC
	ddeguzma@hesc.com
	518-402-1352

	Charles Seifert
	Siena College
	Seifert@siena.edu
	518-782-6501

	Tim Wallace
	Wells Fargo
	Tim.Wallace@Wellsfargoefs.com
	605-575-4473

	Barb Sauber
	IDAPP
	ckomaiko@isac.org
	847-831-8583

	Cheri Komaiko
	IDAPP
	ckomaiko@isac.org
	847-831-8583

	Phil Cotennec 
	Citibank
	Philippe.Cotennec@citicorp.com
	203-975-5031

	
	
	
	

	Eric Johnson
	Student Assistance Corp.
	ejohnson@salliemae.com
	317-578-6119

	Michelle Beckley
	USA Funds
	mbeckley@usafunds.org
	317-594-1027

	Michele Colson
	USA Funds
	mcolson@usafunds.org
	317-594-1027

	Tom Billard
	USA Funds Services
	tbillard@usafunds.org
	486-814-1822

	Carl Dalstrom
	USA Funds
	cdalstro@usafunds.org
	317-806-1210

	Cathy Bridegroom
	USA Funds
	cbridegr@usafunds.org
	317-806-1260

	Kevin Tharp
	USA Funds
	Ktharp@usafunds.org
	317-806-1209

	Rick Buckingham
	USA Funds
	Rbucking@usafunds.org
	317-806-1250

	Kathy Leatherbury
	USA Funds
	Kleather@usafunds.org
	317-806-1253

	Ann Maria Fusco 
	U.S. Department of Education
	annmaria.fusco@ed.gov
	212-264-8143

	Gene Greene
	U.S. Department of Education
	Gene.Greene@ed.gov
	617-223-9334

	Merecedes Zajicek
	U. S. Department of Education
	Merecedes.zajicek@ed.gov
	312-886-8763

	Roberta Russo
	U.S. Department of Education
	Roberta.Russo@ed.gov
	3312-886-8768

	Kristie Hansen
	U.S. Department of Education
	Kristie.hansen@ed.gov
	202-377-3301

	Deb Wiley
	U.S. Department of Education
	Wiley, Debra
	202-377-3801

	Linda Viau
	VT. Student Assistance Corp.
	viau@vsac.org
	802-  654-3770 ext 223

	Derek Gatling
	HESAA
	Dgatling@hesaa.org
	609-588-3996

	Sean Nelson
	ACS
	Sean.nelson@acs-inc.com
	315-738-2466

	David Charles
	ACS
	david.chales@acs-inc.com
	315-738-2225

	Greg Ayers
	USA Funds
	gayers@usafunds.org
	317-806-1250

	Gail Mance-Rios
	RIHEAA
	gmrios@riheaa.org
	401-736-1111


